
621

363

238

559

962

200110

159
79

30
80

1319

1410

BAR
G

IEKAAI

BARGIE
KAAI

BAR
G

IEKAAI

ZUIDKAAI

452

149

321

186

221

166
155

703

200
146

150

1'

1

2'

2

3'

3

on
tw

er
p

VERBOUWING EENGEZINSWONING

ADRES

PROVINCIE

KADASTER

Bargiekaai 5, 9000 Gent
oost-vlaanderen
15 AFD, SECTIE F, 3649/00P000

bo
uw

he
er

ADRES

TEL

E-MAIL

Bargiekaai 5, 9000 Gent
+32 (0)476 47 51 67

linde.redant@hotmail.com

ar
ch

ite
ct

Linde Redant, architect

Bargiekaai 5, 9000 Gent
+32 (0)476 47 51 67

linde.redant@hotmail.com

ADRES

TEL
EMAIL

OMGEVINGSVERGUNNINGfa
se

in
ho

ud

24.11.2024Bob Fosco en Linde Redant

INPLANTINGSPLAN BESTAAND 1/200

BA_BARG5_I_B

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


	Sheets and Views
	BA_BARG5_I_B


